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School/College Open Days/Evenings 

BSIX BROOKE HOUSE SIXTH FORM 
COLLEGE 
Kenninghall Road, E5 8BP 
0800 3892 947 

Open Evenings 

Date: Thursday 27 November 2018    Time: 4.30pm – 6.30pm 
  Tuesday 29 January 2019        4.30pm – 6.30pm 

CARDINAL POLE CATHOLIC SCHOOL 
Morning Lane, E9 6LG 
020 8985 5150 

Open Evening 

Date: Thursday 8 November 2018 

Time: 6.30pm – 8.30pm 

CLAPTON GIRLS’ ACADEMY 
Laura Place, Lower Clapton Road, 
E5 0RB 
020 8985 6641 

Open Evening 

Date: Thursday 22 November 2018 

Time: 5.00pm – 7.00pm 

HAGGERSTON SCHOOL 
Weymouth Terrace, E2 8LS 
020 7739 7324 

Open Evening 

Date: Thursday 8 November 2018 

Time: 5.00pm – 7.00pm 

ICKBURGH SCHOOL 
Ickburgh Road, E5 8AD 
020 8806 4638 

Please contact the school on 020 8806 4638 to arrange a guided tour with a 
member of staff. 

All applications must go through the HLT SEND Team on 020 8820 7326.

MOSSBOURNE COMMUNITY 
ACADEMY 
Downs Park Road, E5 8JY 
020 8525 5216 

Open Evening 

Date: Saturday 17 November 2018 (external students) 

Time: 9.00am – 12.30pm (assigned entry times) 

NEW CITY COLLEGE – SIXTH FORM 
Shoreditch Campus, Falkirk Street, 
N1 6HQ 
020 7613 9123 

Open Evening 

Date: Wednesday 21 November 2018   Time: 5.00pm – 7.00pm 
  Wednesday 6 February 2019   5.00pm – 7.00pm 
  Saturday 23 March 2019       11.00am – 3.00pm 
  Wednesday 1 May 2019        5.00pm – 7.00pm 
  Wednesday 19 June 2019       5.00pm – 7.00pm 
  Saturday 22 June 2019         11.00am – 3.00pm 
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OUR LADY’S CONVENT HIGH 
SCHOOL 
6-16 Amhurst Park, N16 5AF
020 8800 2158

Open Evening 

Date: Thursday 15 November 2018 

Time: 5.00pm – 7.00pm 

SKINNERS’ ACADEMY 
Woodberry Grove, N4 1SY 
020 8800 7411 

Open Evening 

Date: Wednesday 21 November 2018 

Time: 5.00pm – 7.00pm 

STOKE NEWINGTON SCHOOL & 
SIXTH FORM 
Clissold Road, N16 9EX 
020 7241 9600 

Open Evening/Mornings 

Date: Monday 15 October 2018 
  Monday 5 November 2018 
  Tuesday 6 November 2018 

Time: 5.00pm – 7.30pm 
  Open Morning (booking required) 
  Open Morning (booking required) 

*Please contact the school to book a slot*

STORMONT HOUSE 
Downs Park Road, E5 8NP 
020 8985 4245 

Open Evening 

All applications must go through the HLT SEND Team on 020 8820 7326. 

THE BRIDGE ACADEMY 
Laburnum Street, E2 8BA 
020 7749 5240 

Open Evening 

Date: Tuesday 27 November 2018 

Time: 6.00pm – 7.00pm 

THE CITY ACADEMY 
Homerton Row, E9 6EA 
020 8525 5440 

Open Evening 

Date: Thursday 22 November 2018 

Time: 5.00pm – 7.30pm 

THE PETCHEY ACADEMY  
SIXTH FORM 
Shacklewell Lane, E8 2EY 
020 7275 1500 

Open Evening 

Date: Wednesday 21 November 2018 

Time: 5.30pm – 7.30pm 
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THE URSWICK SCHOOL 
Paragon Road, E9 6NR 
020 8985 2430 

Please contact the school on 020 8985 2430 to arrange a guided tour with a 
member of staff. 


